YOUR NO 1TRADE SHOP

COLOREX

WATERPROOF

Brand:Swazi

Options
Code

C1734-XS
C1734-XL
C1734-M
C1734-S
C1734-L
C1734-2XL
C1734-4XL

C1734-3XL

Description

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

$353.44+GST

www.colorex.co.nz

Swazi Hi Vis SOUTHERN
CROSS BLAZE/BLACK

Description Price

XS $353.44
XL $353.44
M $353.44
S $353.44
L $353.44
2XL $353.44
4XL $353.44
3XL $353.44

We tested the Southern Cross on skid sites, building sites and work sites (we said bugger off to websites) around the
country. It's a practical no-nonsense jacket, built to work in - definitely not for skiing, though we reckon it may look good

on the slopes. Yeah, nah.

With the legendary Swazi hood and fit for purpose cut, the Southern Cross allows you to keep on keeping on in

downpours, cyclones and the odd hurricane.

The Southern Cross Jacket will give you years of faithful service and tons of comfort no matter how tough or hard the job.

Made in Vietnam.

Product Specification

8 https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/safety-personal-protection/industrial-workwear/polos/swaz

I-southern-cross-rfjdv-bbk-blaze-black/
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