

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



Swazi Hi Vis SOUTHERN CROSS BLAZE/BLACK

Brand:Swazi \$353.44+GST

Options

Code	Description	Price
C1734-XS	XS	\$353.44
C1734-XL	XL	\$353.44
C1734-M	М	\$353.44
C1734-S	S	\$353.44
C1734-L	L	\$353.44
C1734-2XL	2XL	\$353.44
C1734-4XL	4XL	\$353.44
C1734-3XL	3XL	\$353.44

Description

We tested the Southern Cross on skid sites, building sites and work sites (we said bugger off to websites) around the country. It's a practical no-nonsense jacket, built to work in – definitely not for skiing, though we reckon it may look good on the slopes. Yeah, nah.

With the legendary Swazi hood and fit for purpose cut, the Southern Cross allows you to keep on keeping on in downpours, cyclones and the odd hurricane.

The Southern Cross Jacket will give you years of faithful service and tons of comfort no matter how tough or hard the job.

Made in Vietnam.





